Pretium EDGE® HD Solutions
for Enterprise Data Centers and
Storage Area Networks
Corning Pretium EDGE® HD solutions create a fiber optic
tip-to-tip solution for data centers and storage area net-
works (SANs) consisting of housings, modules, panels,
trunks, harnesses and jumpers.
Pretium EDGE HD Solutions

Pretium EDGE MTP Trunk
| Photo LAN1550
Ordering Information
Pretium EDGE Solutions Trunk Cable Configuration
| Drawing ZA-3496
Pretium EDGE® HD Solutions A LANscape® Pretium®
Solutions Product
Family Spec Sheet 0165_NAFTA_AEN
Page 9 | Revision date 2015-05-06
MTP® Extender Trunks
Pretium EDGE® MTP® extender trunks provide additional
distance for the backbone of the Pretium EDGE Solution.
With a non-pinned MTP connector on one end of the ca-
ble, a pinned MTP connector on the other, and a TIA-568
Type-A polarity, these trunks are designed to interface wi-
th a Pretium EDGE Solutions or Plug & Play™ Systems
module and an MTP trunk. All trunks are shipped with
strain-relief clips that allow for the tool-less installation in
both Pretium EDGE Solutions and Plug & Play Systems
housings. Most often these extender trunks will be used
in a zone distribution area (ZDA).
Pretium EDGE MTP Extender Trunk
| Photos LAN1548 and LAN1550
Ordering Information
Pretium EDGE Extender Trunk Configuration
| Drawing ZA-3869
Pretium EDGE® HD Solutions A LANscape® Pretium®
Solutions Product
Family Spec Sheet 0165_NAFTA_AEN
Page 10 | Revision date 2015-05-06
Hybrid MTP® to LC Duplex Uniboot
Trunks
Pretium EDGE® Hybrid MTP to LC duplex uniboot Trunks
combine non-pinned MTP connectors that connect to
Pretium EDGE modules and duplex uniboot LC connec-
tors that connect directly to the electronics enabling more
options for the cabling of data centers.
Ordering Information
Pretium EDGE Solutions Hybrid Trunk Configuration
| Drawing ZA-3870
Pretium EDGE® HD Solutions A LANscape® Pretium®
Solutions Product
Family Spec Sheet 0165_NAFTA_AEN
Page 11 | Revision date 2015-05-06
Hybrid MTP® to LC Duplex Uniboot
Extender Trunks
Pretium EDGE® hybrid MTP to LC duplex uniboot trunks
combine pinned MTP connectors that connect into MTP
trunks and duplex uniboot LC connectors that connect
directly into the electronics providing more options for the
cabling of data centers. These hybrid extender trunks are
most often used in a zone distribution area (ZDA).
Ordering Information
Pretium EDGE Solutions Hybrid Extender Trunk Configuration
| Drawing ZA-3871
Pretium EDGE® HD Solutions A LANscape® Pretium®
Solutions Product
Family Spec Sheet 0165_NAFTA_AEN
Page 12 | Revision date 2015-05-06
Module Harnesses
The Pretium EDGE module harness is designed to create
a cross-connect point near the electronics by enabling
port replication. This is possible with duplex LC connec-
tors to interface with the electronics and a non-pinned
MTP® connector to connect into the back of a module.
With port replication, your installation will look the same
even after multiple moves, adds, and changes (MACs).
This solution can be used in a horizontal distribution area
(HDA).
Pretium EDGE Module Harness
| Drawing ZA-3642
Ordering Information
1) Harness length is measured from MTP Compatible Connector to furcation plug and therefore does not include LC leg length.
2) Harnesses can be made in 1-ft increments from 3 to 20 ft.
Pretium EDGE® HD Solutions A LANscape® Pretium®